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Women / 2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Stone241
Waxahachie

9.500 9.350 9.0509.350 37.250
2T 4 10T 7 1 

1 

Crystal Delgado133
10.0

9.600 9.200 9.0009.400 37.200
1 7T 8T 8T 2 

2 

Kayla Richardson249
Waxahachie

9.000 9.500 9.0009.500 37.000
12T 1 2T 9T 3 

3 

Jaiden Pipkins225
Trevino's - 223

9.300 9.000 8.9009.450 36.650
4T 14T 4T 15T 4 

4 

Avery Dossey145
Corinth - 219

9.100 9.100 8.9009.350 36.450
9T 10T 11T 16T 5 

5 

Ella Burr143
Corinth - 219

9.200 9.100 8.7009.350 36.350
6T 11T 12T 24T 6 

6 

Jada Murphy148
Corinth - 219

9.000 9.100 8.8009.400 36.300
13T 12T 9T 21T 7T

7T

Lydia Boughton247
Waxahachie

8.900 9.300 8.8509.250 36.300
22T 5T 14T 20 8T

8T

Alexis Weaver242
Waxahachie

9.100 8.600 9.3009.250 36.250
10T 29T 15T 2T 9 

9 

Taelor Betts246
Waxahachie

8.600 9.450 8.8759.200 36.125
42T 2T 18T 19 10 

10 

Cambree Cribbs140
Classic

9.100 8.100 9.4009.500 36.100
11T 45T 3T 1 11T

11T

Robyn Swindell235
United Elite - 320

8.900 9.100 9.3008.800 36.100
23T 13T 42T 3T 12T

12T

Preslie Shiflett150
Corinth - 219

8.700 9.450 8.6009.300 36.050
34T 3T 13 29T 13T

13T

Raelyn Stephenson234
United Elite - 320

8.900 9.200 9.1008.850 36.050
24T 8T 38T 5T 14T

14T

Reese Wright243
Waxahachie

9.200 8.000 9.3009.450 35.950
7T 48T 5T 4T 15 

15 

Isabella Santillan131
10.0

9.000 9.300 8.7008.600 35.600
14T 6T 46T 25T 16 

16 

Sydney Alexander138
Classic

9.000 8.800 8.7009.050 35.550
15T 18T 24T 26T 17 

17 

Alanah Wallace226
Trevino's - 223

9.500 8.600 8.4009.000 35.500
3T 30T 29* 37T 18T

18T

Isabella Ballon229
United Elite - 320

8.500 9.000 9.0009.000 35.500
46T 15T 28* 10T 19T

19T

Abby Hooks147
Corinth - 219

8.600 9.200 8.6009.050 35.450
43T 9T 25T 30T 20T

20T

Kaelyn Betts245
Waxahachie

9.000 8.800 8.8008.850 35.450
16T 19T 39T 22T 21T

21T

Claire Flach237
Waxahachie

8.850 8.400 8.6009.550 35.400
28 34T 1 31T 22 

22 

Ellie Hoagland146
Corinth - 219

8.800 8.500 8.6009.450 35.350
29T 31T 6T 32T 23 

23 

Majestic Granado214
Texas Tumblers

8.700 8.800 8.7009.000 35.200
35T 20T 30T 28* 24T

24T
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Kendyl Adamcik236
Waxahachie

8.900 8.700 8.7008.900 35.200
25T 26T 33T 27* 25T

25T

Ryleigh Peoples134
10.0

9.300 8.300 8.5009.050 35.150
5T 38 27* 34T 26T

26T

Lilly Hersey239
Waxahachie

8.650 8.350 9.1009.050 35.150
40T 37 26* 6T 27T

27T

Lori Hodges215
Texas Tumblers

9.000 8.750 8.4008.800 34.950
17T 25 43T 38T 28 

28 

Kylee Chambers248
Waxahachie

9.200 8.800 7.7009.200 34.900
8T 21T 19T 51T 29 

29 

Amaya Gomez142
Classic

8.700 8.700 8.5008.850 34.750
36T 27T 40T 35T 30 

30 

Delisha Weeks227
Trevino's - 223

8.650 8.900 7.9009.200 34.650
41T 16 20T 48T 31 

31 

Kaliyah Murillo224
Trevino's - 223

8.800 8.800 8.0009.000 34.600
30T 22T 31T 45T 32T

32T

Kynedi Doaty218
Texas Tumblers

8.900 8.150 8.9008.650 34.600
26T 44 45 17T 33T

33T

Anna Cloud228
United Elite - 320

8.800 8.000 8.5009.250 34.550
31T 49T 16T 36T 34 

34 

Cameron Smith152
East Texas

9.000 8.100 7.9009.450 34.450
18T 46T 7T 49T 35 

35 

Abigail Flachman238
Waxahachie

8.800 8.200 9.0008.350 34.350
32T 39T 49 11T 36 

36 

Madison Smith231
United Elite - 320

8.600 8.400 9.0008.300 34.300
44T 35T 50T 12T 37T

37T

Payton Williams244
Waxahachie

8.700 7.800 8.9008.900 34.300
37T 50T 34T 18T 38T

38T

Saniyah Kane141
Classic

9.000 8.850 8.2008.200 34.250
19T 17 53 42T 39 

39 

Journey Brumlee151
East Texas

9.000 8.400 7.7009.100 34.200
20T 36T 22T 52T 40T

40T

Marissa Lariz240
Waxahachie

8.600 8.200 8.4009.000 34.200
45T 40T 32T 39T 41T

41T

Olivia Wallace233
United Elite - 320

9.000 8.200 8.8008.000 34.000
21T 41T 55T 23T 42 

42 

Lynlee Gillean230
United Elite - 320

8.500 8.500 8.3008.600 33.900
47T 32T 47T 40T 43 

43 

Mikelia Santillan132
10.0

8.500 8.800 7.7008.850 33.850
48T 23T 41T 53T 44 

44 

Landri Davis222
Trevino's - 223

8.500 7.000 9.0009.200 33.700
49T 56 21T 13T 45T

45T

Allauna Hudson216
Texas Tumblers

8.100 8.500 8.2008.900 33.700
55 33T 35T 43T 46T

46T

Kaitlen Del Palacio144
Corinth - 219

8.900 6.800 9.0008.900 33.600
27T 57T 36T 14T 47 

47 

Samantha Buchanan211
Texas Elite

8.000 8.800 7.6009.100 33.500
56 24T 23T 55 48 

48 
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Anrea Aragon139
Classic

8.400 7.200 8.6009.250 33.450
53 55 17T 33T 49 

49 

Cooper Marcee153
East Texas

8.800 8.200 8.1008.250 33.350
33T 42T 52 44 50 

50 

Avery Russell209
Texas Elite

7.500 8.700 8.0008.900 33.100
57T 28T 37T 46T 51 

51 

Brooklyn Pope149
Corinth - 219

8.500 7.400 8.3008.300 32.500
50T 53 51T 41T 52 

52 

Alexis Gates223
Trevino's - 223

8.700 6.800 8.0008.750 32.250
38T 58T 44 47T 53 

53 

Peyton Mercer154
East Texas

8.300 7.600 7.8008.100 31.800
54 52 54 50 54 

54 

Peighton Jackson210
Texas Elite

8.500 7.800 7.0008.000 31.300
51T 51T 56T 57 55 

55 

Kristiana Taylor212
Texas Elite

8.500 8.100 7.5007.000 31.100
52T 47T 57T 56 56 

56 

Addison Allerkamp213
Texas Tumblers

8.700 7.300 7.7007.000 30.700
39T 54 58T 54T 57 

57 

Addison Winchester217
Texas Tumblers

7.500 8.200 6.3008.600 30.600
58T 43T 48T 58 58 

58 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Trev ino's Gymnastics School


